CEAM Concealed Hinges by Bellevue Architectural - Smart Architectural Products
50 Bellevue Architectural |  Ph: +61 (03) 9571 5666 | info@bellevuearch.com.au | www.bellevuearch.com.au
28,2
+1-1
23
0
21
3

FB55>dI%L@BAH4%BIA4?4C4%V%?GD4L4C4
19 1,
BAC1432W Order Codes
BAC1432WSI Silver
BAC1432WPB Polished Brass
BAC1432WBL Black
BAC1432WWH White
BAC1432WBZ Bronze
BAC1432WSN Satin Nickel
BACJIG-BACT1432W Jig & hinge template (rent or buy) pg.45-47
Wide throw -
Ideal for clad doors